
The ultimate guide to shopping local 
on Cape Cod for the holiday gift giving 
season. Released annually in November.

Quarter Page
Third Page Vertical
Third Page Horizontal
Half Page Vertical
Half Page Horizontal
Full Page
Page 1 or Inside Front/Back Cover
Centerfold
Back Cover (add .125” Bleed)

Advertisements accepted from Cape Cod businesses only.

4,000 printed locally and distributed across Cape Cod. 
Over 1,000 views of digital copy that lives on lovelivelocal.com  
Social media coverage also included. Hyperlink included for online 
version of the magazine.

Contact our Sales Manager to secure your spot or learn about marketing 
benefits: Ian Lee  508-292-3197  |  ian@lovelivelocal.com

All ads must be paid in full prior to insertion.  
Ad design is available for $60.

Print Ready Ad Files due November 1, 2024.

Ads should be 300 DPI, CMYK. Preferred Formats:  PDF • AI • EPS • TIF

lovelivelocal.com

2.8125”
1.8325”

5.75”
2.8125”

5.75”
5.75”
5.75”
12.5”
6.25”

2.6875”
5.5”

1.75”
5.5”

2.6875”
5.5”
5.5”

6”
6”

$275
$375
$375
$465
$465
$565
$750
$900
$950

AD SIZE WIDTH HEIGHT PRICE

ADVERTISING RATES 2024


