

1COVE OUIDE

ADVERTISING RATES 2024 The ultimate guide to shopping local on Cape Cod for the holiday gift giving season. Released annually in November.

AD SIZE	WIDTH	HEIGHT	PRICE
Quarter Page	2.8125"	2.6875"	\$275
Third Page Vertical	1.8325"	5.5"	\$375
Third Page Horizontal	5.75"	1.75"	\$375
Half Page Vertical	2.8125"	5.5"	\$465
Half Page Horizontal	5.75"	2.6875"	\$465
Full Page	5.75"	5.5"	\$565
Page 1 or Inside Front/Back Cover	5.75"	5.5"	\$750
Centerfold	12.5"	6"	\$900
Back Cover (add .125" Bleed)	6.25"	6"	\$950

Advertisements accepted from Cape Cod businesses only.

4,000 printed locally and distributed across Cape Cod. Over 1,000 views of digital copy that lives on lovelivelocal.com Social media coverage also included. Hyperlink included for online version of the magazine.

Contact our Sales Manager to secure your spot or learn about marketing benefits: Ian Lee 508-292-3197 | ian@lovelivelocal.com

All ads must be paid in full prior to insertion. Ad design is available for \$60.

Print Ready Ad Files due November 1, 2024.

Ads should be 300 DPI, CMYK. Preferred Formats: PDF • AI • EPS • TIF

lovelivelocal.com